
ROSE

First Creek
ROSE

$9.0 / $11.2glass
$36.0 / $45.0bottle

member / visitor

DESSERT member / visitor

Craigmoor 'Rummy'
PORT $8.0 / $10.0glass

Wine Menu
S P A R K L I N G

Tempus Two 
PROSECCO  200ML

$10.0 / $12.5bottle

Bimbadgen 
SPARKLING SEMILLON

$8.5 / $10.6glass
$36.0 / $45.0bottle

WH I T E

Tyrrells Special Release
VERDELHO

First Creek 
PINOT GRIGIO

$32.0 / $40.0bottle

Tyrrells, Beside Broke Road 
SAUVIGNON BLANC

$8.0 / $10.0glass
$32.0 / $40.0bottle

$35.0 / $43.7bottle

$45.0 / $56.2Silkman
SEMILLON

bottle

$8.5 / $10.6glass

First Creek 
CHARDONNAY  $38.0 / $47.5bottle

$9.0 / $11.2glass

member / visitor

member / visitor

MOSCATO

Bimbadgen (pink)
SPARKLING MOSCATO

$8.5 / $10.6glass
$36.0 / $45.0bottle

member / visitor

Parched Crow (white)
MOSCATO $30.0 / $37.5bottle

RED

Silkman 
SHIRAZ PINOT NOIR

First Creek
SANGIOVESE

bottle

$45.0 / $56.2bottle

$45.0 / $56.2

Gartelmann 'Joey'
MERLOT

$36.0 / $45.0bottle

member / visitor

Tyrrells, Beside Broke Road
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

$8.0 / $10.0glass
$32.0 / $40.0bottle

First Creek
SHIRAZ $35.0 / $43.7bottle

$8.5 / $10.6glass

Moët
CHAMPAGNE

$140.0 / $175.0bottle

Parched Crow
CHARDONNAY  

$38.0 / $47.5bottle

Tyrrells Estate Grown
SHIRAZ

$65.0 / $81.3bottle

Tyrrells Hunter Valley
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

$55.0 / $68.8bottle

$8.0 / $10.0glass



M O C K T A I L S $14.0 / $17.5
glass

member / visitor

MOCHA MOCKTAIL
Non Alcoholic Gin, Non Alcoholic Coffee Liqueur,  Double
Espresso Shot, Chocolate Sauce, Milk & Whipped Cream

CUCUMBER SPRITZ
Cucumber, Non Alcoholic Gin, Elderflower Syrup, Soda
Water & Lime Juice

HOCUS POCUS
Non Alcoholic Gin, Non Alcoholic Blue Curacao, Pineapple
Juice, and Grenadine

LAVENDER LEMON MARTINI
Lavender Syrup, Non Alcoholic Gin and Lemon Juice 
MOJITO

Blueberries Soda Water, Lime Juice & Mint Leaves
BLUEBERRY

Passionfruit, Soda Water, Lime Juice & Mint Leaves
PASSIONFRUIT

Tempus Two                    
PINOT GRIS

$25.0 / $31.2bottleZERO

Tempus Two                  (white)  
MOSCATO 

$25.0 / $31.2bottleZERO

Non-Alcoholic
W I N E member / visitor

B E E R member / visitor

S P I R I T S member / visitor

J U G S $24.0 / $30.0suitable for 2-3 people
member / visitor

CUCUMBER SPRITZ
Cucumber, Non Alcoholic Gin, Elderflower Syrup, Soda
Water & Lime Juice

THE TINGLE
Non Alcoholic Gin, Non Alcoholic Blue Curacao, Lemonade,
Grenadine

$4.5 / $5.6HEINEKEN 0.0%

$5.0 / $6.2NON ALCOHOLIC GIN

S O F T  D R I N K member / visitor

$3.1 / $3.9
POST MIX
Coke,  Coke Zero, Sprite, Lift, Lemon Lime Bitters
Dry Ginger Ale, Tonic Water, Soda Water

CANS
Coke, Coke Zero, Diet Coke
Red Bull

$3.9 / $4.9
$5.5 / $6.9

BOTTLES (375ml)
Ginger Beer,  Mineral Water $4.4 / $5.5
Mineral Water (750ml) $7.5 / $9.4

JUICE
Pineapple, Orange,  Apple, Cranberry $3.1 / $3.9

$5.0 / $6.2COFFEE LIQUEUR

MOJITO*

Blueberries, Soda Water, Lime Juice & Mint Leaves
BLUEBERRY

Passionfruit, Soda Water, Lime Juice & Mint Leaves
PASSIONFRUIT

Raspberries, Soda Water, Lime Juice & Mint Leaves
RASPBERRY

RASPBERRY
Raspberries Soda Water, Lime Juice & Mint Leaves

$4.0 / $5.0glass



Cocktails

MOJITO

C O C K T A I L S

GREEN GIGGLE JUICE
Vodka, Blue Curacao, White Rum, Midori & Pineapple Juice

$18.0 / $22.5

O.M.G
Aperol, Vodka, Apple Juice, Passion fruit Pulp and Caramel Sauce

MARGARITA

APEROL SOUR
Aperol, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup and Whites

MARTINI

glass

PRETTY WOMAN 
Tequila, Vodka, Triple Sec, Disaronno, Lime,  Cranberry Juice 
& Pineapple Juice

member / visitor

SUMMER PASSION
White Rum, Passionfruit Liqueur, Gin, Passionfruit, Lime Juice &
Passionfruit Blood Orange Mineral Water

LOUD AND PROUD
Tequila, Cointreau, Lime, Lemon, Lemonade, 
Raspberry Syrup

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Sparkling Semillon, Orange Juice & Soda

NAUGHTY COCONUT
Malibu, White Rum, Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice, Lemonade,
Soda Water, Mint

CUCUMBER SPRITZ
Gin, Elderflower Liqueur, Lime Juice, Soda Water, Sugar Syrup
and Cucumber

JUGS $35.0 / $43.7
suitable for 2-3 people

member / visitor

STRAWBERRY & COCONUT SOUR 
Malibu, Strawberry Liqueur, Lime Juice, Whites 

Vodka, Kahlua & Double Espresso Shot
CLASSIC ESPRESSO

VANILLA ESPRESSO

Vodka, Baileys, White Chocolate Syrup
WHITE CHOCOLATE

White Rum, Soda Water, Lime Juice & Mint Leaves
CLASSIC

White Rum, Blueberries, Soda Water, Lime Juice & Mint Leaves
BLUEBERRY

White Rum, Passion fruit, Soda Water, Lime Juice & Mint Leaves
PASSION FRUIT

Tequila, Triple Sec, & Lime Juice
CLASSIC

Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice & Chilli Sugar Syrup
CHILLI

Vodka, Kahlua, Vanilla & Double Espresso Shot

White Rum, Raspberries, Soda Water, Lime Juice & Mint Leaves
RASPBERRY

Tequila, Passion Fruit Liqueur, Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice and
Passionfruit Pulp

PASSION FRUIT

HOW YOU DOIN
Peach Schnapps, Lychee Liqueur, Malibu, Apple & 
Cranberry Juice



Beer & Spirits
S P I R I T S

P A C K A G E

O N  T A P schooner

$5.8 / $7.2XXXX

STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE 

CANADIAN CLUB (350ML) 

$5.8 / $7.2HAHN SUPER DRY - 3.5%
$6.2 / $7.7TOOHEYS NEW 
$6.2 / $7.7TOOHEYS OLD 
$6.7 / $8.4HAHN SUPER DRY 

$7.4 / $9.2

$6.5 / $8.1GREAT NORTHERN LAGER (MID)

$7.0 / $8.7CORONA

$9.5 / $11.9

$6.2 / $7.7
$7.0 / $8.7
$6.8 / $8.5

$8.0 / $10.0

$6.2 / $7.7
$6.5 / $8.1

$8.5 / $10.6

$6.2 / $7.7
$6.8 / $8.5
$6.8 / $8.5
$6.8 / $8.5
$6.2 / $7.7
$7.0 / $8.7
$6.2 / $7.7

$6.2 / $7.7
$6.5 / $8.1

$6.2 / $7.7
$6.2 / $7.7
$6.2 / $7.7
$7.0 / $8.7
$6.8 / $8.5
$6.8 / $8.5
$6.5 / $8.1
$6.2 / $7.7
$7.0 / $8.7

$8.0 / $10.0
$6.8 / $8.5
$6.8 / $8.5

GIN
House - Larios
Roku
Bombay Sapphire 
Hendricks

VODKA
Russian Standard
Haku
Grey Goose

RUM
House - Bundy UP
Captain Morgan Spiced
Sailor Jerry
RATU Signature
House - Bati (white Rum)
Bacardi
Malibu

TEQUILA
House - Sierra
Jose Cuervo Esp Silver

WHISKEY
House - Teachers Scotch
House - Jack Daniels
Johnnie Walker
Jameson Irish Whiskey
Canadian Club
CC Blend - 8yo Candian Club
Fireball Whiskey
Jim Beam
Jim Beam Rye
Toki Whiskey
Makers Mark
Wild Turkey

member / visitor
member / visitor

member / visitor

$6.2/ $7.7STONE & WOOD GREEN COAST 
CRISP MID LAGER 

$5.7 / $7.1HAHN LIGHT

$6.4 / $8.0VB
$6.5 / $8.1HAHN SUPER DRY (GF)

$7.0 / $8.7PIPSQUEAK APPLE CIDER

LITTLE DRAGON 
ALCOHOLIC GINGER BEER - 4%

$8.0 / $10.0

JAMES SQUIRE 150 LASHES $7.8 / $9.7

BYRON BAY SQUASH $9.2 / $11.5


